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No Driver
1 Tony Michael
5  Gary White
15  Pat Tiermney
22 Andrew Horner
23 Emma Strafford
34 Matthew Fullwood
45  Radoslaw Kmak
47 John Peterson
105  Adrian White
107 Dave Town
112 Richard Cormode
122 Paul Regan
123 Adrian Fry

Navigator
Paul Barrett
Adrian White

Jim Bowie

Paul Regan
Adrian Fry

Ken Shields
Ewelina Kmak
Geoff Leeson
Gary White

lan Mepham

Lee Bezuidenhout
Andrew Horner

Emma Strafford

Car

Honda Civic
BMW 318Is
Peugeot 306
Rover 25

Saab 900S
Triumph TR7 V8
Rover 214
Austin Mini Cooper S
BMW 318Is
BMW 318Is
Eunos Roadster
Rover 25

Saab 900S

Where
TS2
TS5
TS5
TS5
TS5
TS4
Test 8
TS1
TS1
TS8
TS5
TS1
TS5

Rover Centre Honington Gymkhana - 3rd July 2011

Reason

Brake hose
Mal de driver
?

Dented pride

Broken car

Steering failed before start

Saving car for lan

Mal de driver

Dented pride



